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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 195 10 2 3 6 8 22 23 26 28 38 39

2 THH 250 10 1 5 9 16 17 25 35 37 52 53

3 H/W 290 10 4 10 12 14 15 29 48 49 50 59

4 G&G 384 10 7 11 13 21 43 46 54 60 63 66

5 KEN 425 10 18 19 20 30 41 51 56 57 58 75

6 SLH 467 10 24 34 36 40 42 45 55 62 64 65

7 HHH 495 10 27 31 32 33 44 47 67 70 71 73

8 RAN 760 10 61 68 69 74 77 78 80 81 * *

9 FUL 829 10 72 76 79 * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 86.0

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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HHH
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25 50 75 1101st

Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 333.5 10 1 2 7 12 14 * * * * *

2 G&G 336 10 8 11 15 16 21 27 * * * *

3 THH 380 10 3 4 6 10 * * * * * *

4 HHH 407.5 10 13 20 24 25 28 * * * * *

5 SLH 424 10 9 17 19 22 * * * * * *

6 H/W 470.5 10 5 23 26 * * * * * * *

7 KEN 553.5 10 18 * * * * * * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 59.5

Graphical Representation of Scorers
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Blue - Scorers
Grey - Non Scorers

Season Scorers so far
Coming Soon
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 835 Jack Millar SEN THH 26:20

2 59 Dylan Evans SEN BEL 26:33

3 5 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 27:23

4 314 Tom Jervis SEN H/W 27:28

5 808 MacGregor Cox SEN THH 27:34

6 27 Phil Wicks V35 BEL 27:36

7 264 John Sanderson SEN G&G 27:40

8 85 Josh Trigwell SEN BEL 27:42

9 813 Paddy Roddy SEN THH 27:45

10 300 Fred Slemeck SEN H/W 27:58

11 240 Freddie Hessian SEN G&G 28:00

12 322 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 28:02

13 227 Tom Foster SEN G&G 28:16

14 302 Oliver Carrington SEN H/W 28:23

15 320 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 28:28

16 806 James Hoad SEN THH 28:40

17 817 Richard Ollington SEN THH 29:00

18 508 Dame Dibaba SEN KEN 29:06

19 504 Chris Busaileh V35 KEN 29:12

20 523 Dan Pettitt SEN KEN 29:13

21 222 George Dollner SEN G&G 29:17

22 88 Sam Sommerville SEN BEL 29:18

23 48 Jonny Neville SEN BEL 29:22

24 744 George Ogden U20 SLH 29:25

25 842 James Bartram SEN THH 29:27

26 1 Conall McNally SEN BEL 29:29

27 426 Jack Hillier SEN HHH 29:34

28 26 James Nutt SEN BEL 29:38

29 315 Finn Johnson SEN H/W 29:41

30 549 Samuel Evans V35 KEN 29:42

31 413 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 29:44

32 464 Andrew Perfect V45 HHH 29:45

33 448 Daniel Shaw SEN HHH 29:47

34 750 Paul Prothero V40 SLH 29:51

35 810 Neil Chisholm V45 THH 29:52

36 737 Ishaan Makkar U20 SLH 29:53

37 837 Tom Goulding SEN THH 29:54

38 52 Angus Lamb SEN BEL 29:55

39 94 Dan Wallis SEN BEL 29:56

40 716 Ryan Evans V35 SLH 29:57

41 528 Robert Sesemann SEN KEN 29:58

42 700 Paul Bailey SEN SLH 30:06

43 284 Nathan Janmohamed SEN G&G 30:07

44 455 George Withers SEN HHH 30:11

45 720 Dan Gaffney V35 SLH 30:13

46 207 Sam Begg SEN G&G 30:15

47 403 Jack Brotchie V35 HHH 30:20

48 358 Jamie Bannister V35 H/W 30:20

49 303 Joseph Clark V35 H/W 30:27

50 312 Howell Harrod SEN H/W 30:32

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 509 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 30:41

52 823 Thomas Greenwood V35 THH 31:01

53 802 Ben Reynolds V55 THH 31:03

54 243 Colin High V35 G&G 31:07

55 7 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 31:10

56 82 Robert Kelly SEN BEL 31:18

57 725 Ben Harrison U20 SLH 31:20

58 527 Will Pitt V50 KEN 31:21

59 511 Richard Giles V40 KEN 31:24

60 524 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 31:31

61 826 Ashley Middlewick V35 THH 31:39

62 311 David Grima V40 H/W 31:43

63 267 Nick Tearle V45 G&G 31:45

64 633 Ross Macdonald SEN RAN 31:47

65 749 Jonathan Pontin SEN SLH 31:49

66 812 Oliver Garner SEN THH 31:50

67 318 George Longworth SEN H/W 32:01

68 805 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 32:11

69 244 Ethan Kendall U20 G&G 32:14

70 6 Alex Mills SEN BEL 32:25

71 776 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 32:39

72 736 Stuart Major V50 SLH 32:39

73 210 Terry Booth V55 G&G 32:50

74 438 Ben Millar V40 HHH 33:01

75 779 Toby Rowlands SEN SLH 33:18

76 247 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 33:20

77 623 Jonathan Smith V35 RAN 33:35

78 605 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 33:46

79 475 Kieran Silsby ? HHH 33:51

80 400 Jacob Alley U20 HHH 33:56

81 186 Elliot Dowley SEN FUL 34:04

82 743 David Ogden V60 SLH 34:05

83 424 Fraser Hagell SEN HHH 34:21

84 818 Nick Altmann V45 THH 34:32

85 608 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 34:41

86 254 Jonathan Monk V50 G&G 34:49

87 23 Will Cockerell V45 BEL 34:53

88 503 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 34:58

89 432 Tim Kerr SEN HHH 35:02

90 35 Alex Janiaud SEN BEL 35:07

91 209 Robin Boon V50 G&G 35:14

92 249 Rob Marcus V45 G&G 35:19

93 715 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 35:29

94 102 Nick Thomas SEN FUL 35:35

95 558 Chris Lydon V60 KEN 35:59

96 751 Glenn Quarton V60 SLH 36:11

97 627 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 36:15

98 474 Freddie Harding SEN HHH 36:18

99 246 James Lacey V45 G&G 36:26

100 710 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 36:31
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 364 Christopher Ellis U20 H/W 36:51

102 646 Tom Cameron SEN RAN 36:53

103 154 Richard Gayton SEN FUL 36:55

104 476 Robert Creed ? HHH 37:21

105 472 Robert Nagorski V55 HHH 37:36

106 619 Neil Rae V50 RAN 37:58

107 361 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 38:06

108 622 Ben Shore V40 RAN 38:15

109 256 Chris Nugent V40 G&G 38:33

110 431 Glen Keegan V55 HHH 44:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
12 322 Richard Mcdowell V40 H/W 28:02

31 413 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 29:44

32 464 Andrew Perfect V45 HHH 29:45

34 750 Paul Prothero V40 SLH 29:51

35 810 Neil Chisholm V45 THH 29:52

55 7 Ben Hurley V45 BEL 31:10

59 511 Richard Giles V40 KEN 31:24

60 524 Neil Phillips V40 KEN 31:31

62 311 David Grima V40 H/W 31:43

63 267 Nick Tearle V45 G&G 31:45

74 438 Ben Millar V40 HHH 33:01

76 247 Lee Lintern V40 G&G 33:20

78 605 Ed Forbes V40 RAN 33:46

84 818 Nick Altmann V45 THH 34:32

85 608 Mark Herbert V40 RAN 34:41

87 23 Will Cockerell V45 BEL 34:53

92 249 Rob Marcus V45 G&G 35:19

93 715 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 35:29

99 246 James Lacey V45 G&G 36:26

100 710 Shaun Cooney V45 SLH 36:31

108 622 Ben Shore V40 RAN 38:15

109 256 Chris Nugent V40 G&G 38:33

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
53 802 Ben Reynolds V55 THH 31:03

58 527 Will Pitt V50 KEN 31:21

72 736 Stuart Major V50 SLH 32:39

73 210 Terry Booth V55 G&G 32:50

86 254 Jonathan Monk V50 G&G 34:49

91 209 Robin Boon V50 G&G 35:14

97 627 Mike Thomas V50 RAN 36:15

105 472 Robert Nagorski V55 HHH 37:36

106 619 Neil Rae V50 RAN 37:58

107 361 Tom Cheetham V55 H/W 38:06

110 431 Glen Keegan V55 HHH 44:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
82 743 David Ogden V60 SLH 34:05

88 503 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 34:58

95 558 Chris Lydon V60 KEN 35:59

96 751 Glenn Quarton V60 SLH 36:11

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

